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Anlage
St. Christina, 88212 Ravensburg

Sportwart/in
Maigler, Barbara
T 01738583339 maiglerbarbara@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Parcelli, Leonard
T 0176 72427770 partschelli@gmail.com
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Hobby Mixed 1

MF: Vera Ruppert

m 0177 4945279
Hobby Mixed 2

MF: Edgar Deutscher
m 0170 5537358; edgardeutscher@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bergmann, Ulrich
Bischoff, Carolin
Deutscher, Edgar
Dorner, Julia

Prof. Englert, Stefan
Erlach, Olivia
Franze, Margret
Ginzel, Ines
Hermann, Monika
Hinz, Stephanie
Hanssler, Markus
Haussler-Schwarzler, Marion
Horl, Sabine

Horl, Ulrich

Jehle, Astrid

Kopp, Stephan
Krasznai, Valerie (BEL A/D)
Kreutzer, Wolfgang
Lehmann, Kristine
Liehner, Andreas
Léassle, Miriam
Menzel, Yvonne
Niederer, Michael
Peter, Carol
Rechtsteiner, Sonja

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17456641
27453549
16756268
28153599
15651422
28904857
25350389
27195126
29658837
27953252
18156355
26453214
26854166
16856507
27085181
16756859
27351973
16593299
26202811
17556584
28252861
28753101
16752479
27084637
26553170

Info

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)

Ruppert, Vera
Scheible, Max
Schlegel, Christopher
Schwaérzler, Jens Martin
Schitz, Achim

Walter, Doreen
Wiesheu, Wolfgang
Wiggenhauser, Jurgen
Zappone, Francesco (ITA A/D)
Ziegerer, Silvia
Zlate-Podani, Andrei
Onder, Ozan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27253847
18156356
17856715
16355112
16995202
27951860
16756552
16756762
15753432
26002100
17956631
17655501
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